G−2
G
C
U
R
R
E
N

noise.
● If a subplate is necessary, please order one separately.
■Description of the model designation
EHR3ｰBG5（R）ー04
Nominal size
With/without safety valve   R: With safety valve (no safety valve available for size 025)
Pressure adjustment range   5: 0.5 to 21 MPa
Piping method   G: Gasket type
Construction   B: Balance piston type
Max. operating pressure   3: 21 MPa
Current-controlled type relief valve
EHR3ｰBG5ｰ025
EHR3ｰBG5Rｰ04
EHR3ｰBG5Rｰ06
Model RemarkModel Coil Input current (mA) Coil resistance (Ω)
SDM2ｰ02AｰC
SDM2ｰ02AMｰC
13
13
0 to 1,000
Nominal size of valve
025
04
06
SHD025ｰ02T*
SHD025ｰ03T*
SHR04ｰ04T*
SHR04ｰ06T*
SHR06ｰ06T*
SHR06ｰ08T*
P and R ports are used
P and R ports are used
P and R ports are used
P and R ports are used
P and R ports are used
P and R ports are used
Nominal size of valve
025
04
06
NOTE 1: Use a filter to ensure stable pressure control.
NOTE 2: At a rated flow of 38 ㎜2/s {sCt}.
NOTE 3: Duration required for pressure rise from 0 to 21 MPa (at rated flow; Load capacity* 2,500 ㎝3)
NOTE 4: 10±5 MPa, -3 dB evaluation (at rated flow; Load capacity* 2,500 ㎝3)